

Contract Name **Childs Ave 12th to 11th Storm Project**  
Bid Opening  
Date: **5/6/2025**

				BHI		GENEVA		ORMOND		PARAGON		C&L		BECK CONSTRUCTION	
BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	BID UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT
BID SCHEDULE															
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$30,325.00	\$30,325.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$15,840.00	\$15,840.00	NON-RESPONSIVE		NON-RESPONSIVE	
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$9,950.00	\$9,950.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$9,202.00	\$9,202.00				
3	SURVEY	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00				
4	BMP, CLEANING, DUST CONTROL	1	LS	\$6,425.00	\$6,425.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00				
5	QUALITY CONTROL TESTING	1	LS	\$5,050.00	\$5,050.00	\$4,705.00	\$4,705.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,751.00	\$5,751.00				
6	UTILITY INVESTIGATION	8	HRS	\$715.00	\$5,720.00	\$440.00	\$3,520.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$375.00	\$3,000.00				
7	REMOVE ASPHALT	750	SY	\$13.45	\$10,087.50	\$5.30	\$3,975.00	\$4.75	\$3,562.50	\$10.00	\$7,500.00				
8	REMOVE CATCH BASIN	2	EA	\$1,025.00	\$2,050.00	\$720.00	\$1,440.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$909.00	\$1,818.00				
9	REMOVE 12" RCP STORM PIPE	85	LF	\$16.45	\$1,398.25	\$44.90	\$3,816.50	\$10.00	\$850.00	\$26.00	\$2,210.00				
10	REMOVE AND REINSTALL SIGN AND POST	1	EA	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$297.00	\$297.00				
11	2X3 CATCH BASIN	2	EA	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$7,233.00	\$14,466.00	\$3,061.96	\$6,123.92	\$6,219.00	\$12,438.00				
12	2X6 DBL CATCH BASIN	1	EA	\$7,425.00	\$7,425.00	\$10,050.00	\$10,050.00	\$5,338.59	\$5,338.59	\$9,425.00	\$9,425.00				
13	2.5X4 CATCH BASIN	1	EA	\$8,150.00	\$8,150.00	\$8,285.00	\$8,285.00	\$4,616.54	\$4,616.54	\$7,933.00	\$7,933.00				
14	60" MANHOLE	3	EA	\$8,050.00	\$24,150.00	\$8,700.00	\$26,100.00	\$5,920.61	\$17,761.83	\$10,027.00	\$30,081.00				
15	FURNISH AND INSTALL 15" RCP CLASS 3	610	LF	\$72.00	\$43,920.00	\$170.30	\$103,883.00	\$113.08	\$68,978.80	\$185.00	\$112,850.00				
16	FURNISH AND INSTALL 15" RCP CLASS 5	40	LF	\$153.00	\$6,120.00	\$527.20	\$21,088.00	\$224.88	\$8,995.20	\$191.00	\$7,640.00				
17	R&R TYPE A CURB AND GUTTER	70	LF	\$109.00	\$7,630.00	\$216.25	\$15,137.50	\$81.00	\$5,670.00	\$128.00	\$8,960.00				
18	R&R CONCRETE SIDEWALK / FLATWORK (6" THICK)	200	SF	\$25.50	\$5,100.00	\$59.60	\$11,920.00	\$21.00	\$4,200.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00				
19	ADA DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE (YELLOW)	1	EA	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00				
20	APWA SPEC ROADBASE (1" MINUS)	480	TON	\$30.80	\$14,784.00	\$25.00	\$12,000.00	\$32.00	\$15,360.00	\$34.00	\$16,320.00				
21	APWA 3" MINUS PIT RUN (GRANULAR BORROW)	730	TON	\$27.00	\$19,710.00	\$23.00	\$16,790.00	\$28.50	\$20,805.00	\$32.00	\$23,360.00				
22	ASPHALT "T" PATCH (HMA SP 1/2" PG 58-28 CLASS II)	400	TON	\$159.50	\$63,800.00	\$161.00	\$64,400.00	\$153.13	\$61,252.00	\$148.00	\$59,200.00				
	Bid Schedule TOTAL			\$280,984.75		\$363,236.00		\$298,314.38		\$345,000.00					